Veranstaltung:

Datum:

Teilnehmer:
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Name
Schmidtke Klaus
Trippacher Peter

Goldmann-Bogner Tom

Bohmer Gerd
Buchwinkler Hans
Hahn Hans
Deinwallner Max
Kiesselbach Guido
Nikelski Kurt
Hammerl Herbert
Althammer Achim
Fischer Hannes
Wetzel Roland
Zens Wolfgang
Buchwinkler Bernd
Schlotzer Theo
Abel Hans
Hansmann Giinter

Schneekonig 2011

20. Feb 11
18

EisstockschielRen

GleichmaiBigkeit

22
19
17
24
14
15
20
16
23
21
13
8
10
18
12
11
9
7

22
24
23
15
20
19
14
17
9
10
18
21
16
8
12
11
13
0

Tageswertung
44

43
40
39
34
34
34
33
32
31
31
29
26
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Jahreswertung
510,44

509,89
509,33
508,78
508,22
507,67
507,11
506,56
506,00
505,44
504,89
504,33
503,78
503,22
502,67
502,11
501,56
501,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Ergebnisliste

Veranstaltung: Schneekonig 2011
Datum: 20.02.2011
Teilnehmer: 18

Rang Name 1. SchuB 2. SchuBl 3. SchuB 4. SchuBR Gesamt 3 besten Tagespunkte
1 Bohmer Gerd 10 8 10 10 30 24
2 Nikelski Kurt 10 8 10 9 29 23
3 Schmidtke Klaus 10 9 7 10 29 22
4 Hammerl Herbert 9 9 9 10 28 21
5 Deinwallner Max 10 10 7 6 27 20
6 Trippacher Peter 8 7 9 9 26 19
7 Zens Wolfgang 10 6 9 5 25 18
8 Goldmann-Bogner Tom 9 7 8 7 24 17
9 Hahn Hans 8 6 9 3 23 16
10 Kiesselbach Guido 9 0 7 7 23 15
11 Buchwinkler Hans 8 0 7 7 22 14
12 Althammer Achim 1 6 7 9 22 13
13 Buchwinkler Bernd 7 6 6 8 21 12
14 Schlotzer Theo 9 5 5 7 21 11
15 Wetzel Roland 9 0 5 6 20 10
16 Fischer Hannes 3 8 8 0 19 9
17 Abel Hans 9 3 6 4 19 8
18 Hansmann Giinter 8 8 9 9 26 7
19 0 6

20 0 5
21 0 4
22 0 3
23 0 2
24 0 1
25 0 0
26 0

27 0



Ergebnisliste

Veranstaltung: Schneekonig 2011
Datum: 20.02.2011
Teilnehmer: 17

Rang Name 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Differenz Tagespunkte
1 Trippacher Peter 173,12 173,88 0,76 24
2 Goldmann-Bogner Tom 198,28 197,41 0,87 23
3 Schmidtke Klaus 187,97 188,88 0,91 22
4 Fischer Hannes 179,31 182,1 2,79 21
5 Buchwinkler Hans 168,51 171,9 3,39 20
6 Hahn Hans 205,37 208,87 3,5 19
7 Althammer Achim 195 198,74 3,74 18
8 Kiesselbach Guido 181,61 185,97 4,36 17
9 Wetzel Roland 199,72 204,44 4,72 16
10 Bohmer Gerd 175,31 180,57 5,26 15
11 Deinwallner Max 205,59 210,95 5,36 14
12 Abel Hans 175,38 181,1 5,72 13
13 Buchwinkler Bernd 156,41 163,01 6,6 12
14 Schlotzer Theo 172,94 165,9 7,04 11
15 Hammerl Herbert 181,62 189,15 7,53 10
16 Nikelski Kurt 181,81 193,46 11,65 9
17 Zens Wolfgang 197,74 197,74 8
18 0 7
19 0 6
20 0 5
21 0 4
22 0 3
23 0 2
24 0 1
25 0 0
26 0
27 0



